2009 Price List
Art / Film
Chemicals 12 Pack Quart Gallon 8 oz.16 oz.
CCHP CCI ProChem Hand Pro Hand Cleaner & Conditioner 6.25 21.14 4.20
SW208 Sprayway SW-208 Laser Toner Aide - Enhancer 67.555.95
SW40 Sprayway S-40 Glass Cleaner for Graphics 32.952.89
Opaque Film Touch-up Pens Fine Med. Ultra Fine
KMPAKE Kimoto Opaque Film Touch-Up Pens - Kimoto Pake 6.95 7.25 7.05

ULEM5G 78.00Ulano EM5G Direct Emulsion Pump for Screen Printing
ULUSW 35.00Ulano USW Step Wedge Emulsion Exposure Calculator Kit
Page 3 of 11Call (800) 981-7968 or visit www.ScreenPrintingSuperstore.com to place an order or for more infomation about these products.
2009 Price List
Equipment
Washout Booths KDL KD-XL
BLKDL Blackline Screen Printing Washout Booth Model KDL 499.00
BLKDXL Blackline Screen Printing Washout Booth Model KD-XL 625.00
CCE44PL CCI E44PL Econo Washout Booth 945.00
CCE44SL CCI E44SL Stainless Steel Econo Booth 1,275.00
SK-1E SPS Screen Klean Systems Recirculating Booth 1,999.00
WFUNIT SPS Water Filtration Unit for Washout Booth 1,149.00
WO-1 SPS Washout Booth with Aluminum Stand 1,499.00
Ink
Bases and Additives Quart Gallon 5 Gallon 4 oz.Pint
TI1180-325 Triangle Ink Soft Hand Base - 1180-325 14.00 36.00 169.009.00
TI1180-51 Triangle Ink Curable Reducer - 1180-51 13.00 34.00 160.008.00
TI1300-200 Triangle Ink Puff Ink Base - 1300-200 22.00 55.0013.00
TISP92-515 Triangle Ink Spandisol Base - SP92-515 20.00 51.00 240.0012.00
TRIBOND Triangle Ink Tri-Bond 25.00 8.0014.00
Fluorescent Inks Pint Quart Gallon 5 Gallon
TI310 Triangle Ink Fluorescent Yellow - 310 15.00 24.00 61.00 287.00
TI318 Triangle Ink Fluorescent Orange - 318 18.00 29.00 74.00 348.00
TI320 Triangle Ink Fluorescent Red - 320 18.00 28.00 72.00 338.00
TI330 Triangle Ink Fluorescent Hot Pink - 330 17.00 27.00 68.00 320.00
TI340 Triangle Ink Fluorescent Green - 340 18.00 28.00 72.00 338.00
TI350 Triangle Ink Fluorescent Blue - 350 18.00 29.00 73.00 343.00
TI359 Triangle Ink Fluorescent Violet - 359 14.00 23.00 59.00 277.00
TI390 Triangle Ink Fluorescent Magenta - 390 16.00 26.00 65.00 306.00
Glitter and Shimmer Inks Pint Quart Gallon 5 Gallon
TI1190-1-8 Triangle Ink Silver Glitter - 1190-1-8 19.00 30.00 76.00 357.00
TI1190-25 Triangle Ink Ruby Red Shimmer - 1190-25 13.00 22.00 55.00 258.00
TI1190-3-8 Triangle Ink Gold Glitter - 1190-3-8 20.00 33.00 84.00 395.00
TI1190-40 Triangle Ink Emerald Green Shimmer - 1190-40 12.00 20.00 51.00 240.00
TI1190-51 Triangle Ink Aquamarine Blue Shimmer - 1190-51 13.00 21.00 53.00 249.00
TI1190-53 Triangle Ink Ultra Blue Shimmer - 1190-53 12.00 19.00 49.00 230.00
TI1190-57 Triangle Ink Royal Blue Shimmer - 1190-57 12.00 20.00 51.00 240.00
TI1190-59 Triangle Ink Amethyst Purple Shimmer - 1190-59 13.00 20.00 52.00 244.00
TI1190-70 Triangle Ink Gunmetal Black Shimmer - 1190-70 12.00 20.00 51.00 240.00
TI1190-76 Triangle Ink Carat Gold Shimmer - 1190-76 13.00 22.00 55.00 258.00
TI1190-77 Triangle Ink Rich Gold Shimmer - 1190-77 16.00 26.00 65.00 306.00
TI1190-78 Triangle Ink Pale Gold Shimmer - 1190-78 19.00 30.00 76.00 357.00
TI1190-79 Triangle Ink Brite Silver Shimmer - 1190-79 15.00 24.00 61.00 287.00
TI1190-799 Triangle Ink Super Silver Shimmer - 1190-799 15.00 25.00 63.00 296.00
Ink Handling Quart Gallon 8 oz.
CCHP CCI ProChem Hand Pro Hand Cleaner & Conditioner 6.25 21.14 4.20
ILR SPS Ink Lid Remover 7.49
IMC SPS Ink Mixing Containers 3.79
INKMIXR SPS Ink Mixing Blender Type Bit for Your Drill 12.00
ITGSG SPS Goop Scoop Gallon Size 3.00
itgsq SPS Goop Scoop Quart Size 2.00
IT-IS SPS Ink Scoop / Spreader Wooden Handle 11.00
ITPCS SPS Plastic Ink Card Scraper 1.60
ITSSIS SPS Stainless Steel Ink Spoon 7.00
ITWHIS SPS Wooden Handle Ink Scraper 16.00
PICPUMP Picarelli Ink Pump Gun 74.99
TIEMULSION Triangle Ink Emulsion Ladle - Stainless Steel 8.47
Page 4 of 11Call (800) 981-7968 or visit www.ScreenPrintingSuperstore.com to place an order or for more infomation about these products.
2009 Price List
Ink
Low Bleed Inks Pint Quart Gallon 5 Gallon
TI1701 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Phoenix White - 1701 13.00 21.00 53.00 249.00
TI1706 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Excel White - 1706 14.00 22.00 57.00 268.00
TI1713 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Chrome Yellow - 1713 14.00 22.00 57.00 268.00
TI1716 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Lemon Yellow - 1716 12.00 20.00 51.00 240.00
TI1717 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Gold - 1717 14.00 23.00 59.00 277.00
TI1718 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Dolphin Orange - 1718 12.00 20.00 51.00 240.00
TI1722 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Scarlet - 1722 13.00 21.00 54.00 254.00
TI1726 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Flag Red - 1726 13.00 21.00 54.00 254.00
TI1757 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Royal Blue - 1757 11.00 17.00 44.00 207.00
TI1758 Triangle Ink Low Bleed Turquoise - 1758 11.00 18.00 46.00 216.00
Multi-Purpose Inks Pint Quart Gallon 5 Gallon
TI1104 Triangle Ink Brite Cotton White - 1159 12.00 19.00 48.00 226.00
TI1112 Triangle Ink Old Gold - 1112 10.00 16.00 40.00 188.00
TI1113 Triangle Ink Chrome Yellow - 1113 10.00 16.00 42.00 197.00
TI1114 Triangle Ink Lakers Gold - 1114 11.00 18.00 45.00 212.00
TI1115 Triangle Ink Gold - 1115 10.00 17.00 43.00 202.00
TI1116 Triangle Ink Lemon Yellow - 1116 10.00 16.00 41.00 193.00
TI1117 Triangle Ink Gold Yellow - 1117 11.00 17.00 44.00 207.00
TI1118 Triangle Ink Dolphin Orange - 1118 11.00 18.00 47.00 221.00
TI1121 Triangle Ink Light Red - 1121 12.00 20.00 51.00 240.00
TI1122 Triangle Ink Scarlet - 1122 11.00 18.00 46.00 216.00
TI1123 Triangle Ink Triangle Red - 1123 12.00 20.00 51.00 240.00
TI1124 Triangle Ink Deep Red - 1124 11.00 18.00 46.00 216.00
TI1125 Triangle Ink Bright Red - 1125 10.00 16.00 42.00 197.00
TI1126 Triangle Ink Flag Red - 1126 10.00 16.00 42.00 197.00
TI1127 Triangle Ink Burgundy - 1127 12.00 19.00 48.00 226.00
TI1128 Triangle Ink Cardinal - 1128 12.00 19.00 48.00 226.00
TI1129 Triangle Ink Maroon - 1129 12.00 19.00 49.00 230.00
TI1135 Triangle Ink Gray - 1135 11.00 18.00 45.00 212.00
TI1142 Triangle Ink Kelly Green - 1142 10.00 17.00 43.00 202.00
TI1143 Triangle Ink Op. Bright Green - 1143 11.00 18.00 45.00 212.00
TI1144 Triangle Ink Dallas Green - 1144 10.00 16.00 42.00 197.00
TI1149 Triangle Ink Navy - 1149 10.00 16.00 40.00 188.00
TI1150 Triangle Ink Light Navy - 1150 9.00 15.00 38.00 179.00
TI1151 Triangle Ink Light Blue - 1151 9.00 15.00 38.00 179.00
TI1152 Triangle Ink Op. Reflex Blue - 1152 12.00 20.00 51.00 240.00
TI1153 Triangle Ink Ultra Blue - 1153 13.00 22.00 55.00 258.00
TI1154 Triangle Ink Navy Blue - 1154 9.00 15.00 38.00 179.00
TI1155 Triangle Ink Bright Blue - 1155 9.00 15.00 38.00 179.00
TI1156 Triangle Ink Columbia Blue - 1156 9.00 15.00 38.00 179.00
TI1157 Triangle Ink Royal Blue - 1157 10.00 16.00 42.00 197.00
TI1158 Triangle Ink Turquoise - 1158 9.00 15.00 38.00 179.00
TI1159 Triangle Ink Purple - 1159 14.00 23.00 59.00 277.00
TI1160 Triangle Ink Tan - 1160 10.00 16.00 40.00 188.00
TI1164 Triangle Ink Medium Brown - 1164 11.00 17.00 44.00 207.00
TI1166 Triangle Ink Dark Brown - 1166 10.00 16.00 41.00 193.00
TI1170 Triangle Ink Black - 1170 9.00 14.00 36.00 169.00
TI1173 Triangle Ink Batman Black - 1173 9.00 15.00 38.00 179.00
TI1192 Triangle Ink Fuschia - 1192 11.00 18.00 46.00 216.00
TI1194 Triangle Ink Violet - 1194 10.00 16.00 40.00 188.00
Process Inks Pint Quart Gallon 5 Gallon
TI110 Triangle Ink Process Yellow - 110 10.00 16.00 42.00 197.00
TI120 Triangle Ink Process Rubine Red - 120 13.00 21.00 53.00 249.00
TI122 Triangle Ink Process Magenta - 122 13.00 21.00 53.00 249.00
TI150 Triangle Ink Process Blue - 150 10.00 15.00 39.00
TI152 Triangle Ink Process Reflex Blue - 152 10.00 16.00 42.00 197.00
TI153 Triangle Ink Process Cyan - 153 11.00 18.00 46.00 216.00
TI170 Triangle Ink Process Black - 170 9.00 15.00 38.00 179.00
Page 5 of 11Call (800) 981-7968 or visit www.ScreenPrintingSuperstore.com to place an order or for more infomation about these products.
2009 Price List
Ink
Specialty Inks Quart Gallon 5 Gallon 16 oz.Pint
TI1100-322 Triangle Ink Crystalina - 1100-322 45.00 114.00 536.0028.00
TI1100-331 Triangle Ink Phosphorescent (Glow In The Dark) - 1100-331 78.00 200.0049.00
TI1301 Triangle Ink White Puff - 1301 24.00 62.0015.00
TI1370 Triangle Ink Black Puff - 1370 21.00 54.0013.00
TIN1001 Triangle Ink Nylon White - N1001 19.00 48.00 226.0012.00
TIN-1070 Triangle Ink Nylon Black - N-1070 16.00 40.00 188.0010.00
USBW US Screen Tech Bright White TEXTILE 165.00
Presses